
Roving Rejuvenators Spring 2019
DAY DATE TIME MASSAGE THERAPIST MUSICIAN/ARTIST LOCATION
Wednesday 23-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Martin Mother-Baby 3rd BBRP
Wednesday 23-Jan 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Martin Labor & Delivery 4th BBRP
Friday 25-Jan 2:00 - 3:30 Pam Danny 3 East
Wednesday 30-Jan 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Martin BBRP Gift Shop
Wednesday 30-Jan 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Martin NSICU - 2nd BBRP
Friday 1-Feb 2:00 - 3:30 Ethan Danny 4 South
Wednesday 6-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 Ethan Danny PICU 5th BBRP
Wednesday 6-Feb 2:40 - 4:10 Ethan Danny NICU 4th BBRP
Friday 8-Feb 2:00 - 3:30 Ethan Danny MICU 2nd BBRP
Wednesday 13-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 Ethan Martin 4 East
Wednesday 13-Feb 2:40 - 4:10 Ethan Martin 4 West
Friday 15-Feb 2:00 - 3:30 Pam Danny 1 Admin
Wednesday 20-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Martin 5 East
Wednesday 20-Feb 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Martin 5 West
Friday 22-Feb 2:00 - 3:30 Ethan Danny Case Managers--below
Wednesday 27-Feb 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Martin 3 North
Wednesday 27-Feb 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Martin 3 South
Friday 1-Mar 2:00 - 3:30 Ethan Danny TSICU 2nd BBRP
Wednesday 6-Mar 1:00 - 2:30 Ethan Aimee Gen Pediatric 6th BBRP
Wednesday 6-Mar 2:40 - 4:10 Ethan Aimee Peds Special 6th BBRP
Friday 8-Mar 2:00 - 3:30 Pam TBD TBD
SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK
Wednesday 20-Mar 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Martin 5 South
Wednesday 20-Mar 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Martin 6 South
Friday 22-Mar 2:00 - 3:30 Pam TBD Central Supply - 2nd Main
Wednesday 27-Mar 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Martin BBRP Gift Shop
Wednesday 27-Mar 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Martin Carrie Tingley Inpatient - 5th BBRP
Friday 29-Mar 2:00 - 3:30 Pam Danny Occupational Health - 5th Main
Wednesday 3-Apr 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Aimee MICU 2nd BBRP
Wednesday 3-Apr 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Aimee TSICU 2nd BBRP
Friday 5-Apr 2:00 - 3:30 TBD TBD Rehab #1--See below
Wednesday 10-Apr 1:00 - 2:30 Ethan Martin Emergency (Adult) 1st BBRP
Wednesday 10-Apr 2:40 - 4:10 Ethan Martin Emergency (Peds) 1st BBRP
Friday 12-Apr 2:00 - 3:30 TBD TBD 7 South
Wednesday 17-Apr 1:00 - 2:30 Shawna Aimee NICU 4th BBRP
Wednesday 17-Apr 2:40 - 4:10 Shawna Aimee PICU 5th BBRP
Friday 19-Apr 2:00 - 3:30 Pam Danny 1 Admin
Wednesday 24-Apr 1:00 - 2:30 TBD Martin 4 East 
Wednesday 24-Apr 2:40 - 4:10 TBD Martin 4 West
Friday 26-Apr 2:00 - 3:30 TBD Aimee Case Managers--below
Wednesday 1-May 1:00 - 2:30 TBD TBD TBD
Wednesday 1-May 2:40 - 4:10 TBD TBD TBD
Friday 3-May 2:00 - 3:30 TBD TBD TBD

Rehab Location: TBA Heidi Gober: 272-9177

ARTISTS, PLEASE NOTE MASSAGE CHAIR AND FORMS ARE LOCATED IN BBRP GIFT SHOP. THANK YOU.

Case Managers In-patient: located beside SUBWAY restaurant Contact: Mary 272-9147

Admin: Contact is Debbie in Main Hospital Administrative Offices First Floor (down from main elevators)


